Date: 10/5/23 T
In & Out Express Pizza

Delivery

Customer Phone: ?
0ffice '
6901 01d York Rd
ppt Ofi
Philadeiphia PA 19126
1.ChzStk Platter & Soda $8.25
ChixChz Steak D1x
NO American Cheese
Cheese Wiz
Ketchup
Pepper
Ff Blkp
Can Brisk IceTea
1.ChzStk Platter & Scda $8.25
ChixChz Steak D1x
Fried Onions
Ketchup
Salt & Pepper
Ketchup on Fries
Salt & Pepper on Fries
Can Brisk IceTea
1.ChzStk Platter & Soda $8.25
ChixChz Steak D1x
NO American Cheese
Cheese Wiz
Fried Onions
Sweet Peppers
Salt & Pepper
Can Mnt Dew
1.ChzStk Platter & Soda $8.25
ChzS3teak Deluxe
Ketchup
Salt
Pepper
Mayo
Ketchup on Fries
Salt & Pepper on Fries
Can Orange Soda
Chix Cheese Steak
NO Italian Roll
Kaiser Roll
Hot Peppers .o

ime: 11:09 am
215-548-8885

#3

215-224-4046

$10.25

$10.25

$11.25

$10.25

® §$10.75

Fried Onions o

Salt & Pepper
Ketchup

Visa ends in 9185
Auth: 938304 Ref: 1

Subtotal

Tax

Delivery Charge
Tip

Tota)l

CREDIT CARD
ENTRY

YISA #9185

$52.75

$4.22

$2.50

$3.00

$62.47
AUTHORIZATION
KEYED

$62.47




